




























































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年10月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 8:00 459498 481313 21815 

2日 8:00 481313 502103 20790 

3日 8:00 502103 524857 22754 

4日 8:00 524857 543673 18816 

5日 8:00 543673 564786 21113 

6日 8:00 564786 587076 22290 

7日 8:00 587076 608953 21877 

8日 8:00 608953 630498 21545 

9日 8:00 630498 652191 21693 

10日 8:00 652191 674238 22047 

11日 8:00 674238 692907 18669 

12日 8:00 692907 710653 17746 

13日 8:00 710653 732699 22046 

14日 8:00 732699 754753 22054 

15日 8:00 754753 777308 22555 

16日 8:00 777308 799300 21992 

17日 8:00 799300 819971 20671 

18日 8:00 819971 838308 18337 

19日 8:00 838308 858414 20106 

20日 8:00 858414 878227 19813 

21日 8:00 878227 900626 22399 

22日 8:00 900626 920986 20360 

23日 8:00 920986 942185 21199 

24日 8:00 942185 962634 20449 

25日 8:00 962634 985095 22461 

26日 8:00 985095 1004111 19016 

27日 8:00 1004111 1022660 18549 

28日 8:00 1022660 1041320 18660 

29日 8:00 1041320 1062839 21519 

30日 8:00 1062839 1083036 20197 

31日 8:00 1083036 1104828 21792 

合计 645330 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


